Senior Scientific Officer, Plant Pathology Section,    
Horticulture Research Centre, BARI, Gazipur-1701 
Telephone: 9261501-5 Ext. 5677 (off.),   
Cell phone: 01925452533 
E-mail: latifadrmerry@gmail.com 

4. Sub-project budget (Tk): 

4.1 Total: 16,00,000.00 (Sixteen lakh taka only) 
4.2 Revised (if any): Not any 

5. Duration of the sub-project: 

5.1 Start date (based on LoA signed):  9 May, 2017 
5.2 End date:   30 September 2018  

6. Justification of undertaking the sub-project:  

Fresh cut fruits and vegetables (FCFVs) is an emerging issue in Bangladesh.